| Qkﬂ"' 4\ 1

| LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

Know all men by these presents that the JELD-WEN FOUNDATION has made,
constituted and appointed and by these presents does make, constitute and appoint Judy Urback
its true and lawful attorney, for it and in its name, place and stead and for its use and Benefit to;

1) Execute any and all documents for the reconveyance or reassignment of
individual purchase contracts identified on the attached Exhibit A 10 the original
maker or assignes of the purchase contract upon its payment and satisfaction.
Said documents for execution may incinde, but'shali not be limited {0, promissosy
note reconveyance or reassignment endorsements and reconveyance or
reassignment requests on related deeds of trust.

Giving and granting unto its said attorney full power and authority to do and perform all
and every act and thing whatsoever requisite and necessary to be done, as fully, to all intents and
purposes as it might or could do if presesit by its anthorized representatives, hereby ratifying and
conforming all that its said attorney shall be lawfully do or cause to be done by virtue hereof,

2/0/57
Date I‘

STATE OF OREGON )
L )sss
COUNTY OF KLAMATH )

Onthis _31 day of March, 1997 before me the undersigned, appéared L. Wendt .
as trustee of the JELD-WEN FOUNDATION and acknowledge the said instrument to be the free
and voluntary act and deed of the JELD-WEN FOUNDATION and that _ B0, Wend+ is
authorized to execute the said instrument on behalf of such foundation.

Notary Public for Oregon
TR S, ‘
OFFICIAL SEaL
CAROL CHzsNuT ;
el T i B D
NG SION v 2273 - 5 e .
RY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR1L, 2808 | CA@L&,.QJ Qhesnets

o My Commission Expires: _3-1/- 98

wpmoe

ey

After Recording rotum to:
Laur Milier )
Egrgle Crost Resort

PO Box 1218
Redmond QR 97756




&Qéijﬂl

70000
70001
70007
70008
70009
70010
76011
70013
70015
70018
70021
70024
70025
70029
70038
70039
70041
70046
70047
70048
70053
70054
70085
70058
70060
70081
70062
70063
70064
70085
70066
70068
70070

70072

70073
70074
70076
70078
70680
70083
70094
70085
70697
70089
70102
70105
70110
70114
70115
70118
70121
70123
70124
70128
70130
70131
70132
70433
?{}1’3

70935
STATE OF OREGON : COUNTYOF&LAMAT&

ited for record at request of Anmeri
of April

, NAME
" WOOLEY
ROOKS

VEATCH
HARPER

HARPER
MAUCH
BELLET
GRIFFITH, M.
PHILLIPS
GLASSOW
MUSSHARDT
STAUNTON
CRAIN
ANDRES

'HOUSE

DYKSTRA
SCHEISS
DEGROGT
BROWN, D.
BROWN, D.
KLEP
BARDELL
PETERS
BROSTERHOUS
SHORT

HESS
HOUSTON
SPIELMAN
COLLIER
WRIGHT
POWLEY
WILEY
SOYLAND
BROWN, E.
MILLER
HOBBS
JOHNSON, G.
PORTER/CONWAY
SEALE
JOSALLE
PAULS
FOWLER
BRUNSWICK
HEACOCK
SHEEHAN
JOHNSON, J.
BRUNSWICK
SIMONSEN TRUST
SIMONSEN TRUST
HALL ’
SCHLOTTMANN
BRADLEY
MILIMUKAMWALKEY
PORTERFIELD
PORTERFIELD
IMRICH/MINICK
PORTERFIELD
HINES

HILL

ASHER

‘ LG‘T 26 RUNMNG ¥

Eamﬁ PHA&ES
LOTSRUNMWKBVRESGRTPHASEi

LOT 54 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 23 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 48 RUNMING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 11 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 53 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 72 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 21 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 20 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 50 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 18 RUNNING ¥ RESCRT PHASE !
LOT 82 RUNNING Y RESCRT PHASE |
LOT 32 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 56 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 70 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 2 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |

LOT 55 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 69 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 71 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE !
LOT 45 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 52 RUNNING ¥ RESORT PHASE |
LOT 5 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |

LOT 49 RUNNING ¥ RESORT PHASE |
LOT 3 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |

LOT 82 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 67 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 12 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 38 RUNNING VY RESQORT PHASE |
LOT 8 RUNMING Y RESORT PHASE |

LOT 33 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 58 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 61 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |

LOT 10 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |

LOT 51 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 75 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 41 RUNNING ¥ RESORT PHASE
LOT 31 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 68 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |
LOT 43 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE i
LOT 148 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE Il
LOT 157 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE ii
LOT 163 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |l
LOT 97 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE i
LOT 123 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I
LOT 172 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE Ii
LOT 165 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE Ii
LOT 137 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE i
LOT 139 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE N
LOT 131 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE }i
LOT 143 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE II
LOT 151RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE 1i

_LOT 148 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE Il

LOT 124 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE Il
LOT 19 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE |

LOT 141 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I}
LOT 142 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE #

'LOT 126 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE i

§3.

LOT 146 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE It
LOT 161 RUNNING ¥ RESORT PHASE i

ititle - . the

9th

AD, 19 97

at

11233 o'clock

of

Daadg

10513

on Page

A .M., and duly recorded in Vo,

M7

FEE $15.00

metlu G le L%i;é’gumy Clerk
A/: ) P 2 g




