1396-8184 LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

Know all men by these presents that the JELD-WEN FOUNDATION has made, constituted and appointed and by these presents does make, constitute and appoint Judy Urback its true and lawful attorney, for it and in its name, place and stead and for its use and benefit to:

Execute any and all documents for the reconveyance or reassignment of individual purchase contracts identified on the attached Exhibit A to the original maker or assignee of the purchase contract upon its payment and satisfaction. Said documents for execution may include, but shall not be limited to, promissory note reconveyance or reassignment endorsements and reconveyance or reassignment requests on related deeds of trust.

Giving and granting unto its said attorney full power and authority to do and perform all and every act and thing whatsoever requisite and necessary to be done, as fully, to all intents and purposes as it might or could do if present by its authorized representatives, hereby ratifying and conforming all that its said attorney shall be lawfully do or cause to be done by virtue hereof.

3/31/97 Date JELD-WEN FOUNDATION
BY: Relieved toucker

STATE OF OREGON) ss.
COUNTY OF KLAMATH)

On this 31 day of March, 1997 before me the undersigned, appeared R.C. Wendt as trustee of the JELD-WEN FOUNDATION and acknowledge the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of the JELD-WEN FOUNDATION and that R.C. Wendt is authorized to execute the said instrument on behalf of such foundation.

Notary Public for Oregon

OFFICIAL SEAL
CAROL CHESNUT
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 032273
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR11, 1993

After Recording return to: Lauri Miller Engle Crest Resort P.O. Box 1215 Redmond OR 97756

	ACCINO		LEGAL	
	70000	WOOLEY	LOT 36 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70001	ROOKS	LOT 8 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70007	VEATCH	LOT 54 PUNING V DECORE ALLO	
	70008	HARPER	LOT 34 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70009	HARPER	LOT 23 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70010	MAUCH	LOT 48 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70011	BELLET	LOT 11 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70013	GRIFFITH, M.	LOT 53 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70015	PHILLIPS	LOT 72 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70018	GLASSOW	LOT 21 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70021	MUSSHARDT	LOT 20 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70024	STAUNTON	LOT 50 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70025	CRAIN	LOT 18 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70029	ANDRES	LOT 52 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70038	HOUSE	LOT 32 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70039	DYKSTRA	LOT 76 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70041	SCHEISS	LOT 70 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70046	DEGROOT	LOT 2 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70047	BROWN, D.	LOT 55 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70048	BROWN, D.	LOT 69 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70053	KLEP	LOT 71 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70054	BARDELL	LOT 45 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70055	PETERS	LOT 59 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70056	BROSTERHOUS	LOT 5 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70060	SHORT	LOT 49 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70061	HESS	LOT 3 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70062	HOUSTON	LOT 82 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70063	SPIELMAN	LOT 67 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70064	COLLIER	LOT 12 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70065	WRIGHT	LOT 38 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70066	POWLEY	LOT 9 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70068	WILEY	LOT 33 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70070	SOYLAND	LOT 58 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70072	BROWN, F.	LOT 61 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70073	MILLER	LOT 10 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70074	HOBBS	LOT 51 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70076	JOHNSON, G.	LOT 41 PUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70078	PORTER/CONWAY	LOT 31 PUNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70080	SEALE	LOT 31 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I LOT 66 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
k.	70083	JOSALLE	LOT 43 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
ь.	70094	PAULS	LOT 149 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE II	
7	70095	FOWLER	LOT 157 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE II	
	70097	BRUNSWICK	LOT 163 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE II	
	70099	HEACOCK	LOT 97 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE II	
	70102	SHEEHAN	LOT 123 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE II	
	70105	JOHNSON, J.	LOT 172 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE II	
	70110	BRUNSWICK	LOT 165 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE II	
	70114	SIMONSEN TRUST	LOT 137 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE II	
	70115	SIMONSEN TRUST	LOT 139 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE II	
	70118	HALL	LOT 131 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE II	
	70121	SCHLOTTMANN	LOT 143 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE II	
	70123	BRADLEY	LOT 151RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE II	
	70124	MILIMUKAWALKEY	LOT 148 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE II	
	70129	PORTERFIELD	LOT 124 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE II	
	70130	PORTERFIELD	LOT 19 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE I	
	70131	IMRICH/MINICK	LOT 141 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE II	
	70132	PORTERFIELD	LOT 142 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE II	
	70133	HINES	LOT 126 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE II	
	70134	HILL	LOT 146 RUNNING Y RESORT PHASE II	
Control of the	70135	ASHER	IOT 164 DIMMAN V DECORPORATION	
		ON: COUNTY OF KLAMAT	fi :	
Filed	for record at r	equest ofAn	erititle	
of	Apri	1 A.D., 19_97	at 11:13 o'clock A se	day
		of	on Page 10513	
FEE	\$15.00	g -	Bernetha G. Leisch, County Clerk	
شقشة ع	- 00°CTA		by Katalun Koga	